Canada
25 Interchange Way  Vaughan, ON L4K 5W3
Telephone: (905) 660-4655 |  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.
4575 Witmer Industrial Estates  Niagara Falls, NY 14305
Toll Free: (888) 660-4655 | Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY.
For complete and accurate technical information relating to performance,
installation, testing and certification, refer to technical literature. This document
contains intellectual property of Mircom. The information is subject to change
by Mircom without notice.  Mircom does not represent or warrant correctness
or completeness.
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER   5351
Rev. 0
Description
The RAX-LCD shared display provides an exact replica
(less 16 zone LEDs) of the main FX-2000 Fire Alarm Panel
display at a remote location. It is equipped with a large 4 line
x 20 character back-lit alphanumeric LCD display that uses a
simple menu system complete with a directional keypad and
switches for Enter, Menu Cancel and Info. The display expands
with up to a total of four RAX-1048TZDS Adder Annunciator
or six IPS-2424DS Programmable Input Switches Modules.
There are five types of enclosure available: the BB-1001D/R,
BB-1002D/R, BB-1003D/R, BB1008D/R, and BB-1012D/R
which can take 1,2,3,8,12 chassis respectively. It may also be
mounted in the BB-5008 and the BB-5014.
Features
•	 Provides exact functions as the FX-2000 main display
•	 Simple menu system with a directional keypad and
switches for Enter, Menu Cancel and Info
•	 4 line by 20-character LCD display
•	 Backlit display
•	 Expands with up to a total of 4 x RAX-1048TZDS or 6 x
IPS-2424DS
•	 Compatible with BB-1000 and BB-5000 Series enclosures.
Power Consumption
REMOTE SHARED DISPLAY 	 RAX-LCD
Model Description
RAX-LCD 4 Line by 20 Character Remote Shared Display
Amps (24V DC)
Stand by 100 mA
Alarm 150 mA
firealarmresources.com